Weight Variations Scales- W Peisker
BGC Wednesday, 11 September 2024

Box Greyhound Last This Variance

Race# 1 Maiden (Final)/Class 2/395

1 Go Pedro 33.0 33.5 0.5
2 Master Jilliby 33.7 33.5 -0.2
3 Lorikeet Pete 30.7 30.7 0.0
4 Eastly Breeze 27.7 28.0 0.3
5 Graduation Gift 27.6 278 0.2
9/6 Hard Style Tiger 259 26.1 0.2
7 Flash Card 26.6 26.9 0.3
8 Janey 31.1 315 04

Race# 2 Dave Brett Memorial (L) (Heat)/Class 1/520 (1)

1 Somerset Bluey 32.2 32.2 0.0
2 Trips And Cars 28.0 281 0.1
3 Howdy Bill 30.0 304 04
4 Sneaky Pete 31.3 314 0.1
5 Affluent 30.1 30.7 0.6
6 Decreed 36.0 36.2 0.2
7 Disturbed 33.0 33.2 0.2
8 Kisses For Gran 28.6 28.3 -0.3

Race# 3 Dave Brett Memorial (L) (Heat)/Class 1/520 (2)

1 Dusty Mcgraw 32.4 325 0.1
2 Fly Out Day 27.0 26.5 -0.5
3 Akela Kung Fu 34.9 34.6 -0.3
4 Ruin Art 31.2 31.6 0.4
5 Nurse Christina 25.9 26.2 0.3
6 Kona Girl 284 28.4 0.0
7 See No Evil 256 254 -0.2
8 Destini Lorenzo 30.8 31.1 0.3

Race# 4 Dave Brett Memorial (L) (Heat)/Class 1/520 (3)

1 Gretzky 32.2 32.6 0.4
2 Memphis Raines 35.2 35.6 0.4
3 Enduring Spirit 28.8 29.0 0.2
4 Crystal Echoes 254 25.6 0.2
5 Sister Riley 25.8 25.9 0.1
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Race# 8

Greyhound
Howdy Cyndie
Riorson Bale

Sunset Dreaming

Dave Brett Memorial (L) (Heat)/Class 1/520 (4)

Margaret's Angel
Not Like Us
Steele Wolf

By A Miracle
Looks Good
Blue Ridge
Wreck James

Akela laido

Dave Brett Memorial (L) (Heat)lClass"i/SZO (5)

Perfect Score
Destini Eclipse
Universal Dancer
Smoke Zone
Akela Long Shot
Miraculum

Lucky Llama

Canya Escape

5th Grade (Final)/Class 2/395

Royal Cyndie
Cyclone Indi
Howdy Lana
Lady Bella
Hara's Buddy
On Appeal
Blackjack Cal

Emma Edge

Best 8/Class 2/395

Waikarie Misty
Obliging Warren

Hara's Cookie

Last
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Variance
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Race# 12

1
2

Greyhound

Times Three
Burrum Rose
Swift Bill

Dino Way

Grade 5/Class 3/520

Contagious
Aussie Sands
Down Size
Humble Hornet
Slack
Sweetest Smile
It Wasn't Me

Sin Rap Flyer

Mixed 4/5/Class 2/395

Some Diva
Typhoon Nev
Obliging Lionel
Three Putt Par
Awesome Hope
Daysea's Shelly
Hara's Boots

Nakisha

Grade 5/Class 2/395

Tommy Trouble
Hunter's Magic
Cyclone Sammy
Hara's Grace
Anytime Romeo
Sweet Rampage
Destini Ignazio

Grace Talks

Masters Grade 5/Class 2/395

Miracles Mate

Aston Piston

Last
30.9

271
321
29.9

30.2
32.1
241
34.7
29.2
247
26.1

34.2

281
31.0
31.5
30.9
26.0
28.5
28.2

28.5

33.1
32.2
208
27.2
30.9
31.5
30.4
27.2

31.0
33.5

This
31.0
27.2
32.6
299

30.2:

31.8
24.5
345
29.2
252
26.2
343

28.1
30.7
31.7
30.5
26.6
28.7
28.5

28.7

33.0
324
297
27.5
30.9
31.2
30.5
27.4

31.0
33.0

Variance

0.1
0.1
0.5
0.0

0.0
-0.3
0.4
-0.2
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.1

0.0
-0.3
0.2
-0.4
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.0
-0.5
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Box Greyhound
Bundy Trigger

Hendy
I'M Refined

Who's Your Papi
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Clock Watcher
9/8 Lucky Bundy
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Last
30.4

32.5
253
248
3.7

27.0

This
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25.3
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322
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Variance
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